Grand Saline Indians Middle School Boys
2023-24 Basketball Schedule

Date Opponent Site Teams Time
Monday Nov: 9 BYE

Monday Nov. 13 Rains There 7B, 8B,7A,8A  5.00 PM
Monday Nov. 20 ECommerce GS 7B, 8B, 7TA, 8A .5:00 PM
Monday Nov 27 Edgewood There 7B, 8B, 7A, 8A 5:00 PM
Monday Dec 4 Prairiland GS 7B, 8B, 7A, 8A 5:00 PM
Monday Dec 11 ‘Lone Oak There 7B, 8B, 7A, 8A 5:00.PM
Monday Dec 18 ‘Chisum GS f7B, 8B, 7A, 8A 5:00.PM
Thursday Jan. 11 Rains GS 7B, 8B, 7TA, 8A 5:00 PM
Thursday Jan. 18 ‘Commerce ‘There 7B, 8B, 7A, 8A 5.00 PM
‘Thursday Jan. 25 Edgewood GS 7B, 8B, 7A, 8A 5:00 PM
Thursday Feb. 1 Prairiland There 7B, 8B, 7A, 8A 5:.00 PM
‘Saturday Feb. 3 :DISTRICT TOURN. GS ;7A, 8A TBA

’BOLD = HOME GAMES

Superintendent: Micah Lewis
Athletic Director: Joe Drennon
Principal: Michael Mize
MS Coaches: Alan Ladd, Devin Davison
Head Coach: Alex Paredes
Athletic Assistant: Piper Tunnell




